First Name
MANDY
DALENA
SHANNA
CHARLOTTE
ANGELA
DENISE
SANDRA
DONNA
JAYLENE
ASHLEY
DEANNA
CoDy

ERLENE
CHARLES
CARLA
MARTIN
JULIE

KRISTIN
TAYLOR
JULIE
TAMMIE
ARDICE
JASON

BETHANY
ASHLEY
CoDY

CORBY
AMBER
KELLA
TINA
DEBRA

TERRI
JAMON

TRESA
RICKY

CORBY

JOHN
PAMUELA
PATRICIA
BRIDGETT
EMILY
ALICE
KAREN

Last Name
ADAMS
ALLEN
BELL
BRIDGES
BROWN
BROWNING
COOPER
CORDELL
COTTER
CUPP
DILLINGER
DIVELBISS

DIVELBISS
DOWNUM
DUNCAN
ESTES
GOFF

GRASS
GUFFEY
HENSLEE
HOLETZKY
HOLT
HUGHES

HUNT
HUTCHINS
HUTSON

JAMES
JENKINS
JENNINGS
JOLLIFF
KINDER

KNAPP
LEE

LESTER
LUNA

MAY

MAY

MAY
MCCARTY
MCGOUGH
MCINTOSH
MCLEAN
MEEKS

Current Job Class Title
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HANDICAPPED AIDE
DISTRICT TREASURER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
COOK

CUSTODIAN

TEACHER

COOK

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
LEA SUPERVISOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HANDICAPPED AIDE
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
CUSTODIAN
CUSTODIAN
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

EARLY STEPS COORDINATOR
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COOK

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
NURSE RN

BUS DRIVER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
SUPERINTENDENT
COUNSELING

COOK

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
TEACHER

Contract Limit Contract Days

48,350
50,750
16,777
45,201
38,000
50,350
48,550
15,052
19,647
43,150

3,696
36,000

R~ a2 = i e A

43,150
36,058
48,350
20,432
32,961

1,532
43,000
43,150
16,250
17,050
50,750
75,721

R = 2 o i e 2 i 2 a2

24,408
36,000
36,500
10,800
36,000
14,799
45,700
50,750
45,772
10,900
48,150
42,650
10,900
50,550
75,815

& A A A A A S A A A A

54,470
10,800
95,410
61,508
16,051
41,500
41,000

6,784
40,500

S A A A A A S A S

154 READING SPECIALIST
154
148
192
154
154
154
148
148
154
33
154 CROSS COUNTRY
PEEWEE BASKETBALL
154
192
154
62
141 LTS
13
154
154
148
148
154
170 ATH DIRECTOR
GIRLS BASKETBALL
SOFTBALL
GOLF
240 STC
154
154
145
154 LTS
148
154
154
160
145
154
154
145
154
170 BASEBALL
BOYS BASKETBALL
192 VOC AGRICULTURE
145
192
170
148
154
154
21
154 DYSLEXIA / 504



JAMES MUCHMORE HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER $ 54,583 170 BAND/MUSIC
MELISSA MUCHMORE HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER $ 48,750 154
MARY MULFORD SCHOOL AGE COORDINATOR $ 35,749 154 STC
TAMMY NEWTON  ELEMENTARY TEACHER $ 50,750 154
HANNAH NORRIS HANDICAPPED AIDE $ 16,337 148
JOHN PERRY CUSTODIAN $ 22,071 179
BRADLEY  POWELL ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL $ 75,375 192
GRACE QUALLS PARENT CENTER COORDINATOR $ 21,245 148
MISHA RAINS ELEMENTARY TEACHER $ 45,150 154
PEGGY RICHMOND TEACHER $ 56,131 170 LIBRARIAN
JAYDE ROBBINS = HANDICAPPED AIDE $ 16,776 148
DENNIS ROPER BUS DRIVER $ 10,800 145
TINA SANDERS  HS SECRETARY $ 30,217 176
BARBARA  SANDERS  BUS DRIVER $ 11,000 145
CARLY SANDERS  ELEMENTARY AIDE $ 14,852 148
DEBRA SARTIN CAFETERIA MANAGER $ 28,663 171
SHEENA SARTIN HIGH SCHOOL AIDE $ 15,251 148
JAMES SHORT BUS MECHANIC $ 35,659 192
LISA SHRABLE = ELEMENTARY TEACHER $ 50,750 154
REGINA SNELGROES BUS DRIVER $ 11,100 145
HIGH SCHOOL AIDE $ 18,875 148
JOHN STANTON  CUSTODIAN $ 18,204 179
RACHEL STONE TEACHER $ 44,650 154 GIFTED & TALENTED
LACEY TAYLOR ELEMENTARY AIDE $ 16,051 148
DONALD THRASHER HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER $ 49,938 170 VOC BUSINESS
AMBER TOWNSEND HANDICAPPED AIDE $ 16,776 148
FRANK VACANTE  BUS DRIVER $ 8,100 145
RYAN WALKER HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL $ 68,475 192
BUS DRIVER $ 10,050 145
KANDIE WALKER HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER $ 48,832 170 VOC FCCLA
JULIE WALKER ADMIN SECRETARY $ 16,013 100
BETH WALTRIP  ELEMENTARY TEACHER $ 49,650 154
LENA ZIMMER ELEM SECRETARY $ 26,340 176
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