First Name	Last Name	Current Job Class Title	Con	tract Limit Contract	t Davs	
MANDY	ADAMS	TEACHER	\$	48,350	154 READING SPECIALIS	Т
DALENA	ALLEN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER		50,750	154	
SHANNA	BELL	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$ \$ \$	16,777	148	
CHARLOTTE	BRIDGES	DISTRICT TREASURER	\$	45,201	192	
ANGELA	BROWN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	38,000	154	
DENISE	BROWNING	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	50,350	154	
SANDRA	COOPER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	48,550	154	
DONNA	CORDELL	COOK	\$	15,052	148	
JAYLENE	COTTER	CUSTODIAN	\$	19,647	148	
ASHLEY	CUPP	TEACHER	\$	43,150	154	
DEANNA	DILLINGER	COOK	\$	3,696	33	
CODY	DIVELBISS	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	36,000	154 CROSS COUNTRY	
					PEEWEE BASKETBAL	L
ERLENE	DIVELBISS	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	43,150	154	
CHARLES	DOWNUM	MAINTENANCE DIRECTOR	\$ \$ \$	36,058	192	
CARLA	DUNCAN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	48,350	154	
MARTIN	ESTES	LEA SUPERVISOR	\$	20,432	62	
JULIE	GOFF	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	32,961	141 LTS	
		HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$	1,532	13	
KRISTIN	GRASS	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	43,000	154	
TAYLOR	GUFFEY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	43,150	154	
JULIE	HENSLEE	CUSTODIAN	\$	16,250	148	
TAMMIE	HOLETZKY	CUSTODIAN	\$	17,050	148	
ARDICE	HOLT	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	50,750	154	
JASON	HUGHES	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	75,721	170 ATH DIRECTOR	
					GIRLS BASKETBALL	
					SOFTBALL	
					GOLF	
BETHANY	HUNT	EARLY STEPS COORDINATOR	\$	24,408	240 STC	
ASHLEY	HUTCHINS	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	36,000	154	
CODY	HUTSON	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	36,500	154	
		BUS DRIVER	\$ \$ \$	10,800	145	
CORBY	JAMES	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	36,000	154 LTS	
AMBER	JENKINS	COOK	\$	14,799	148	
KELLA	<b>JENNINGS</b>	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	45,700	154	
TINA	JOLLIFF	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	50,750	154	
DEBRA	KINDER	NURSE RN	\$ \$ \$	45,772	160	
		BUS DRIVER	\$	10,900	145	
TERRI	KNAPP	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	48,150	154	
JAMON	LEE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	42,650	154	
		BUS DRIVER	\$ \$	10,900	145	
TRESA	LESTER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	50,550	154	
RICKY	LUNA	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	\$	75,815	170 BASEBALL	
					BOYS BASKETBALL	
CORBY	MAY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	54,470	192 VOC AGRICULTURE	
		BUS DRIVER	\$	10,800	145	
JOHN	MAY	SUPERINTENDENT	\$	95,410	192	
PAMUELA	MAY	COUNSELING	\$	61,508	170	
PATRICIA	MCCARTY	COOK	\$	16,051	148	
BRIDGETT	MCGOUGH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	41,500	154	
EMILY	MCINTOSH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$ \$	41,000	154	
ALICE	MCLEAN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	6,784	21	
KAREN	MEEKS	TEACHER	\$	40,500	154 DYSLEXIA / 504	

JAMES	MUCHMORE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	54,583	170 BAND/MUSIC
MELISSA	MUCHMORE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	48,750	154
MARY	MULFORD	SCHOOL AGE COORDINATOR	\$	35,749	154 STC
TAMMY	NEWTON	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$ \$ \$ \$	50,750	154
HANNAH	NORRIS	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$	16,337	148
JOHN	PERRY	CUSTODIAN	\$	22,071	179
BRADLEY	POWELL	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	\$	75,375	192
GRACE	QUALLS	PARENT CENTER COORDINATOR	\$	21,245	148
MISHA	RAINS	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	45,150	154
PEGGY	RICHMOND	TEACHER	\$	56,131	170 LIBRARIAN
JAYDE	ROBBINS	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	16,776	148
DENNIS	ROPER	BUS DRIVER	\$	10,800	145
TINA	SANDERS	HS SECRETARY	\$	30,217	176
BARBARA	SANDERS	BUS DRIVER	\$	11,000	145
CARLY	SANDERS	ELEMENTARY AIDE	\$	14,852	148
DEBRA	SARTIN	CAFETERIA MANAGER	\$	28,663	171
SHEENA	SARTIN	HIGH SCHOOL AIDE	\$	15,251	148
JAMES	SHORT	BUS MECHANIC	\$	35,659	192
LISA	SHRABLE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$	50,750	154
REGINA	<b>SNELGROES</b>	BUS DRIVER	\$	11,100	145
		HIGH SCHOOL AIDE	\$	18,875	148
JOHN	STANTON	CUSTODIAN	\$	18,204	179
RACHEL	STONE	TEACHER	\$	44,650	154 GIFTED & TALENTED
LACEY	TAYLOR	ELEMENTARY AIDE	\$	16,051	148
DONALD	THRASHER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER		49,938	170 VOC BUSINESS
AMBER	TOWNSEND	HANDICAPPED AIDE	\$	16,776	148
FRANK	VACANTE	BUS DRIVER	\$	8,100	145
RYAN	WALKER	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	\$	68,475	192
		BUS DRIVER	\$	10,050	145
KANDIE	WALKER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$	48,832	170 VOC FCCLA
JULIE	WALKER	ADMIN SECRETARY	\$	16,013	100
BETH	WALTRIP	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	49,650	154
LENA	ZIMMER	ELEM SECRETARY	\$	26,340	176

74 9/30/2022